
1/30/2009 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 08:39 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CC County Commission

1 2 3 4 5 Total

Afp  0  2  4  0  2  8

Apf  0  0  2  0  0  2

App  0  2  0  4  3  9

Arp  1  3  0  0  1  5

BTP  0  0  0  0  1  1

Chr  4  4  1  3  1  13

Cpf  6  8  3  1  8  26

Dem  20,537  30,477  21,310  20,403  18,949  111,676

Fap  1  2  1  1  0  5

Fvp  0  4  3  2  2  11

Fwp  0  1  0  0  0  1

Gre  33  40  28  23  23  147

I  10  23  23  27  18  101

Idf  28  26  35  28  30  147

Idp  662  732  903  913  879  4,089

Int  1,574  2,634  2,737  2,576  2,578  12,099

Lib  65  172  102  76  77  492

Mod  1  1  0  0  1  3

Npa  8,665  15,692  10,762  9,347  8,307  52,773

Npl  0  0  0  1  0  1

Nrs  1  8  5  0  2  16

Obj  1  0  0  0  0  1

Pos  0  1  0  0  1  2

Prl  0  1  0  0  0  1

Ref  29  48  27  24  27  155

Rep  20,395  35,312  22,756  19,795  18,109  116,367

RFP  0  0  0  2  1  3

District Number

Party

1



1/30/2009 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 08:39 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

1 2 3 4 5 Total

SFL  0  1  0  0  0  1

Spa  0  0  1  4  3  8

Spf  7  8  6  3  0  24

Swp  2  4  2  2  2  12

TLP  0  0  1  0  0  1

Uig  3  0  0  0  0  3

UNI  0  2  0  0  0  2

Unk  223  469  198  209  155  1,254

Vet  8  8  8  11  5  40

Total  52,256  85,685  58,918  53,455  49,185  299,499
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1/30/2009 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 08:39 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CDD Comm. Dev. Dist.

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

Afp  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0

Arp  3  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

Cpf  0  1  1  0  0  0  0  0

Dem  1,165  837  442  195  543  845  936  456

Fap  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

Fvp  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0

Gre  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  1

I  1  0  0  0  0  0  1  0

Idf  0  1  0  0  0  0  2  1

Idp  22  31  14  7  34  20  20  10

Int  78  63  38  28  108  72  85  12

Lib  6  7  5  1  1  4  7  2

Npa  656  429  212  133  277  482  504  238

Nrs  1  0  0  1  0  0  0  0

Pos  0  0  0  0  0  0  1  0

Ref  2  0  1  0  2  2  1  1

Rep  1,169  900  517  344  936  1,236  1,109  334

SFL  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

Spf  1  0  1  0  0  0  0  0

UNI  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

Unk  18  11  8  2  5  15  13  7

Vet  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

Total  3,124  2,280  1,241  711  1,906  2,676  2,679  1,062

District Number

Party

3



9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 656  432  385  570  445  451  139  181  224  419  479

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 1  0  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  1

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 1  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  2

 9  22  8  25  19  14  7  5  3  10  14

 67  39  43  107  38  26  5  8  16  16  27

 0  5  3  0  3  1  0  1  0  0  3

 372  290  149  304  250  256  57  74  114  251  271

 1  0  0  0  0  0  0  1  0  1  0

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 1  1  1  0  2  1  0  0  0  2  0

 856  714  498  1,015  669  662  142  166  211  458  445

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 10  5  3  1  9  12  4  4  3  9  15

 0  0  0  2  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 1,975  1,508  1,091  2,025  1,436  1,423  354  440  571  1,166  1,257



20 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 35 Total

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  1

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  3

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  2

 297  220  74  163  20  1  205  78  624  11,482

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  1

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  2

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  5

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  2

 1  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  10

 8  9  4  3  2  0  24  0  6  350

 11  14  8  12  1  0  23  2  61  1,008

 1  0  0  2  0  0  0  1  4  57

 116  129  39  100  12  0  136  18  320  6,189

 0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  6

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  1

 0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  1  19

 212  250  177  212  20  2  349  29  984  14,616

 0  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  1

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  3

 0  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  1

 9  5  2  4  0  0  3  0  13  190

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  2

 655  629  304  499  55  3  740  128  2,013  33,951



1/30/2009 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 08:39 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CNG Congressional District

5 9 Total

Afp  2  6  8

Apf  0  2  2

App  6  3  9

Arp  5  0  5

BTP  0  1  1

Chr  10  3  13

Cpf  16  10  26

Dem  60,839  50,837  111,676

Fap  4  1  5

Fvp  6  5  11

Fwp  1  0  1

Gre  85  62  147

I  43  58  101

Idf  67  80  147

Idp  1,851  2,238  4,089

Int  5,583  6,516  12,099

Lib  270  222  492

Mod  2  1  3

Npa  29,488  23,285  52,773

Npl  0  1  1

Nrs  11  5  16

Obj  1  0  1

Pos  1  1  2

Prl  1  0  1

Ref  87  68  155

Rep  68,355  48,012  116,367

RFP  0  3  3

District Number

Party
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1/30/2009 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 08:39 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

5 9 Total

SFL  1  0  1

Spa  3  5  8

Spf  16  8  24

Swp  7  5  12

TLP  0  1  1

Uig  3  0  3

UNI  2  0  2

Unk  799  455  1,254

Vet  24  16  40

Total  167,589  131,910  299,499
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1/30/2009 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 08:39 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CTY City

1 2 3 4 5 6 Total

Chr  0  1  0  0  0  0  1

Cpf  0  3  0  0  0  3  6

Dem  1,865  3,004  276  111  695  3,956  9,907

Fvp  0  0  0  0  0  1  1

Gre  1  4  0  2  3  6  16

I  0  0  0  0  3  3  6

Idf  1  7  1  0  1  4  14

Idp  29  106  9  0  51  196  391

Int  92  255  24  3  94  474  942

Lib  8  14  1  1  3  18  45

Npa  503  1,373  117  64  380  1,585  4,022

Nrs  0  1  0  0  0  0  1

Pos  0  0  0  0  0  1  1

Ref  1  2  1  0  1  4  9

Rep  1,134  3,106  365  150  773  3,192  8,720

Spf  0  0  1  0  0  0  1

TLP  0  0  0  0  0  1  1

Unk  19  32  0  0  5  55  111

Vet  0  2  0  0  0  0  2

Total  3,653  7,910  795  331  2,009  9,499  24,197

District Number

Party
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1/30/2009 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 08:39 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

HSE FL House of Representatives

44 45 46 48 61 62 Total

Afp  0  4  2  0  2  0  8

Apf  0  2  0  0  0  0  2

App  0  1  5  0  3  0  9

Arp  0  0  1  0  4  0  5

BTP  0  0  1  0  0  0  1

Chr  0  1  4  0  7  1  13

Cpf  1  0  14  0  11  0  26

Dem  940  22,014  37,518  2,141  48,932  131  111,676

Fap  0  2  0  0  3  0  5

Fvp  0  3  6  0  2  0  11

Fwp  0  0  1  0  0  0  1

Gre  4  23  47  3  70  0  147

I  1  22  45  4  29  0  101

Idf  3  32  53  2  57  0  147

Idp  28  939  1,675  85  1,360  2  4,089

Int  80  2,848  4,827  267  4,070  7  12,099

Lib  6  91  164  10  220  1  492

Mod  0  0  1  0  2  0  3

Npa  465  10,743  16,815  1,061  23,637  52  52,773

Npl  0  1  0  0  0  0  1

Nrs  0  2  6  1  7  0  16

Obj  0  0  0  0  1  0  1

Pos  0  1  0  0  1  0  2

Prl  0  0  0  0  1  0  1

Ref  1  22  53  5  74  0  155

Rep  1,198  23,426  35,350  1,651  54,648  94  116,367

RFP  0  2  1  0  0  0  3

District Number

Party

7



1/30/2009 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 08:39 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

44 45 46 48 61 62 Total

SFL  0  0  0  0  1  0  1

Spa  0  3  3  0  2  0  8

Spf  2  6  2  1  13  0  24

Swp  0  3  3  0  6  0  12

TLP  0  1  0  0  0  0  1

Uig  0  0  0  0  3  0  3

UNI  0  0  0  0  2  0  2

Unk  13  202  353  19  665  2  1,254

Vet  0  5  19  1  15  0  40

Total  2,742  60,399  96,969  5,251  133,848  290  299,499
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1/30/2009 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 08:39 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

OCN Old Cong. Dist.

5 9 12 Total

Afp  2  6  0  8

Apf  2  0  0  2

App  3  6  0  9

Arp  0  4  1  5

BTP  1  0  0  1

Chr  3  8  2  13

Cpf  7  19  0  26

Dem  36,264  68,310  7,102  111,676

Fap  0  4  1  5

Fvp  4  7  0  11

Fwp  0  1  0  1

Gre  46  86  15  147

I  39  58  4  101

Idf  57  86  4  147

Idp  1,620  2,303  166  4,089

Int  4,495  7,185  419  12,099

Lib  164  305  23  492

Mod  0  3  0  3

Npa  16,393  33,851  2,529  52,773

Npl  1  0  0  1

Nrs  3  13  0  16

Obj  0  1  0  1

Pos  1  1  0  2

Prl  0  1  0  1

Ref  50  101  4  155

Rep  30,799  79,176  6,392  116,367

RFP  1  2  0  3

District Number

Party

9



1/30/2009 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 08:39 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

5 9 12 Total

SFL  0  1  0  1

Spa  3  5  0  8

Spf  7  17  0  24

Swp  2  9  1  12

TLP  1  0  0  1

Uig  0  1  2  3

UNI  0  2  0  2

Unk  317  855  82  1,254

Vet  13  25  2  40

Total  90,298  192,452  16,749  299,499
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1/30/2009 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 08:39 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

RDB Road and Bridge Dist.

1 2 Total

App  1  0  1

Dem  803  351  1,154

I  1  1  2

Idf  3  1  4

Idp  27  7  34

Int  90  18  108

Lib  3  2  5

Npa  375  173  548

Nrs  1  0  1

Ref  1  1  2

Rep  753  400  1,153

Unk  9  4  13

Vet  5  0  5

Total  2,072  958  3,030

District Number

Party

11



1/30/2009 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 08:39 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

SB School Board

1 2 3 4 5 Total

Afp  0  2  4  0  2  8

Apf  0  0  2  0  0  2

App  0  2  0  4  3  9

Arp  1  3  0  0  1  5

BTP  0  0  0  0  1  1

Chr  4  4  1  3  1  13

Cpf  6  8  3  1  8  26

Dem  20,537  30,477  21,304  20,409  18,949  111,676

Fap  1  2  1  1  0  5

Fvp  0  4  3  2  2  11

Fwp  0  1  0  0  0  1

Gre  33  40  28  23  23  147

I  10  23  23  27  18  101

Idf  28  26  35  28  30  147

Idp  662  732  902  914  879  4,089

Int  1,574  2,634  2,736  2,577  2,578  12,099

Lib  65  172  102  76  77  492

Mod  1  1  0  0  1  3

Npa  8,665  15,692  10,748  9,361  8,307  52,773

Npl  0  0  0  1  0  1

Nrs  1  8  4  1  2  16

Obj  1  0  0  0  0  1

Pos  0  1  0  0  1  2

Prl  0  1  0  0  0  1

Ref  29  48  27  24  27  155

Rep  20,395  35,312  22,737  19,814  18,109  116,367

RFP  0  0  0  2  1  3

District Number

Party
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1/30/2009 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 08:39 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

1 2 3 4 5 Total

SFL  0  1  0  0  0  1

Spa  0  0  1  4  3  8

Spf  7  8  6  3  0  24

Swp  2  4  2  2  2  12

TLP  0  0  1  0  0  1

Uig  3  0  0  0  0  3

Uni  0  2  0  0  0  2

Unk  223  469  197  210  155  1,254

Vet  8  8  8  11  5  40

Total  52,256  85,685  58,875  53,498  49,185  299,499
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1/30/2009 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 08:39 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

SEN Florida Senate

10 11 12 Total

Afp  1  5  2  8

Apf  0  2  0  2

App  0  3  6  9

Arp  0  0  5  5

BTP  0  1  0  1

Chr  5  3  5  13

Cpf  7  10  9  26

Dem  16,763  52,593  42,320  111,676

Fap  0  1  4  5

Fvp  1  5  5  11

Fwp  0  0  1  1

Gre  17  64  66  147

I  10  57  34  101

Idf  21  86  40  147

Idp  615  2,305  1,169  4,089

Int  1,433  6,815  3,851  12,099

Lib  65  221  206  492

Mod  1  1  1  3

Npa  7,530  24,279  20,964  52,773

Npl  0  1  0  1

Nrs  2  5  9  16

Obj  1  0  0  1

Pos  0  1  1  2

Prl  0  0  1  1

Ref  28  73  54  155

Rep  16,696  51,540  48,131  116,367

RFP  0  3  0  3

District Number

Party
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1/30/2009 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 08:39 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

10 11 12 Total

SFL  0  0  1  1

Spa  0  5  3  8

Spf  6  9  9  24

Swp  0  6  6  12

TLP  0  1  0  1

Uig  1  0  2  3

UNI  0  0  2  2

Unk  179  461  614  1,254

Vet  7  18  15  40

Total  43,389  138,574  117,536  299,499
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